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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 2,722.84 5,321.18 0.00 8,044.02
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,043.96 0.17 0.00 20,044.13
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 44,301.44 0.00 0.00 44,301.44
1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 0.00 0.00 28,039.88
1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 0.00 0.00 -2,898.00
1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 0.00 0.00 11,268.56
2150-0000 Loans & Exchange -2,500.00 0.00 0.00 -2,500.00
2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 0.00 0.00 -8,485.99
2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800-0000 Retained Earnings -92,492.69 0.00 0.00 -92,492.69
4530-0000 Condo Common Charge 0.00 0.00 9,263.13 -9,263.13
4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent 0.00 0.00 686.63 -686.63
4810-0000 Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 -1,144.38
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.17 -0.17
6202-0000 Accounting 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
6300-0000 Management 0.00 750.00 0.00 750.00
6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 0.00 117.00 0.00 117.00
6410-0000 Electricity 0.00 203.26 0.00 203.26
6417-0000 Cable & Internet 0.00 528.31 0.00 528.31
6420-0000 Gas 0.00 41.97 0.00 41.97
7610-0000 Legal - General 0.00 793.00 0.00 793.00
7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 147.94 0.00 147.94
7630-0000 Bank Charges Expense 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
7845-0000 Gross Salary 0.00 1,015.38 0.00 1,015.38
7851-0000 FICA Expense 0.00 77.68 0.00 77.68
7852-0000 FUTA Expense 0.00 6.10 0.00 6.10
7853-0000 SUTA Expense 0.00 42.32 0.00 42.32

Total 0.00 11,094.31 11,094.31 0.00
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Trial Balance
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:22 AM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 9,263.13 83.49 9,263.13 83.49
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 6.19 686.63 6.19
4810-0000  Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 1,144.38 10.32 1,144.38 10.32

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 11,094.14 100.00 11,094.14 100.00

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.17 0.00 0.17 0.00

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.17 0.00 0.17 0.00

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 11,094.31 100.00 11,094.31 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 2,000.00 18.03 2,000.00 18.03
6300-0000         Management 750.00 6.76 750.00 6.76
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 117.00 1.05 117.00 1.05
6410-0000         Electricity 203.26 1.83 203.26 1.83
6417-0000         Cable & Internet 528.31 4.76 528.31 4.76
6420-0000         Gas 41.97 0.38 41.97 0.38

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 3,640.54 32.81 3,640.54 32.81

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7610-0000         Legal - General 793.00 7.15 793.00 7.15
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 147.94 1.33 147.94 1.33
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 50.00 0.45 50.00 0.45

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
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Income Statement
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:22 AM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 9.15 1,015.38 9.15
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 0.70 77.68 0.70
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 0.06 6.10 0.06
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 42.32 0.38 42.32 0.38

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,289.42 11.62 1,289.42 11.62

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 2,132.42 19.22 2,132.42 19.22

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 5,772.96 52.04 5,772.96 52.04

9090-0000     NET INCOME 5,321.35 47.96 5,321.35 47.96
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Income Statement
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023
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Jan 2023 Total

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 9,263.13 9,263.13
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 686.63
4810-0000  Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 1,144.38 1,144.38

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 11,094.14 11,094.14

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.17 0.17

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.17 0.17

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 11,094.31 11,094.31

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 2,000.00 2,000.00
6300-0000         Management 750.00 750.00
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 117.00 117.00
6410-0000         Electricity 203.26 203.26
6417-0000         Cable & Internet 528.31 528.31
6420-0000         Gas 41.97 41.97

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 3,640.54 3,640.54

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7610-0000         Legal - General 793.00 793.00
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 147.94 147.94
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 50.00 50.00

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
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Statement (12 months)
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Jan 2023 Total

7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 1,015.38
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 77.68
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 6.10
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 42.32 42.32

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,289.42 1,289.42

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 2,132.42 2,132.42

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 5,772.96 5,772.96

9090-0000     NET INCOME 5,321.35 5,321.35
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Statement (12 months)
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Current Balance

1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 8,044.02
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 20,044.13
1135-0000  Savings Cash 2 44,301.44
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 72,389.59
1400-0000 Total Current Assets 72,389.59

1600-0000  PROPERTY
1620-0000  Equipment 28,039.88
1621-0000  Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00
1720-0000  Building Improvement 11,268.56
1890-0000   TOTAL PROPERTY 36,410.44

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS 108,800.03

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES
2150-0000  Loans & Exchange 2,500.00
2245-0000  Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage 8,485.99

2300-0000  TAX LIABILITIES
2490-0000   TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES 8,485.99
2990-0000   TOTAL LIABILITIES 10,985.99

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings 97,814.04
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL 97,814.04

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 108,800.03
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Balance Sheet
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 9,263.13 83.49 9,263.13 83.49
4700-0000  Commercial/Retail rent 686.63 6.19 686.63 6.19
4810-0000  Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenance/Common 1,144.38 10.32 1,144.38 10.32

4990-0000     NET RENT INCOME 11,094.14 100.00 11,094.14 100.00

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0.17 0.00 0.17 0.00

5890-0000     TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0.17 0.00 0.17 0.00

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 11,094.31 100.00 11,094.31 100.00

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6202-0000         Accounting 2,000.00 18.03 2,000.00 18.03
6300-0000         Management 750.00 6.76 750.00 6.76
6320-0010         Worker's Compensation 117.00 1.05 117.00 1.05
6410-0000         Electricity 203.26 1.83 203.26 1.83
6417-0000         Cable & Internet 528.31 4.76 528.31 4.76
6420-0000         Gas 41.97 0.38 41.97 0.38

6990-0000     TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 3,640.54 32.81 3,640.54 32.81

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
7610-0000         Legal - General 793.00 7.15 793.00 7.15
7615-0000         Payroll Processing Fees 147.94 1.33 147.94 1.33
7630-0000         Bank Charges Expense 50.00 0.45 50.00 0.45

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
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Cash Flow Statement
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:22 AM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

7845-0000         Gross Salary 1,015.38 9.15 1,015.38 9.15
7851-0000         FICA Expense 77.68 0.70 77.68 0.70
7852-0000         FUTA Expense 6.10 0.06 6.10 0.06
7853-0000         SUTA Expense 42.32 0.38 42.32 0.38

7890-0000     TOTAL PAYROLL 1,289.42 11.62 1,289.42 11.62

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 2,132.42 19.22 2,132.42 19.22

8990-0000     TOTAL EXPENSES 5,772.96 52.04 5,772.96 52.04

9090-0000     NET INCOME 5,321.35 47.96 5,321.35 47.96

Adjustments
Total Adjustments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Flow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 2,722.84 8,044.02 5,321.18
1120-0000 Rent Security Account 0.00 0.00 0.00
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,043.96 20,044.13 0.17
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 44,301.44 44,301.44 0.00
1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Cash 67,068.24 72,389.59 5,321.35

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
1105-0000 Operating Cash 0.00 0.00 0.00
1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 2,722.84 8,044.02 5,321.18
1120-0000 Rent Security Account 0.00 0.00 0.00
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,043.96 20,044.13 0.17
1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 44,301.44 44,301.44 0.00
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Cash Flow Statement
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:22 AM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %

1140-0000 Savings Cash 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Cash 67,068.24 72,389.59 5,321.35
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Cash Flow Statement
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:22 AM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 2,722.84 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/06/2023 01/2023 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-204281 106203 0.00 451.19 2,271.65 01062023

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/20/2023 01/2023 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-204280 1202023 0.00 451.20 1,820.45 01202023

 Receipt Batch 64200 2,288.76 4,109.21

 Check Batch 35736 750.00 3,359.21

 Check Batch 35764 793.00 2,566.21

 Receipt Batch 64341 1,144.38 3,710.59

 Receipt Batch 64460 573.00 4,283.59

 Receipt Batch 64472 686.63 4,970.22

 Journal Batch 29337 732.25 4,237.97

 Receipt Batch 64536 1,144.38 5,382.35

 Receipt Batch 64582 1,144.38 6,526.73

 Journal Batch 29343 203.26 6,323.47

 Receipt Batch 65335 2,968.23 9,291.70

 Check Batch 36012 41.97 9,249.73

 Receipt Batch 65450 1,144.38 10,394.11

 Check Batch 36090 2,000.00 8,394.11

 Journal Batch 29089 335.09 8,059.02

 Journal Batch 29342 15.00 8,044.02

  Net Change=5,321.18 11,094.14 5,772.96   8,044.02 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 20,043.96 = Beginning Balance =

 Journal Batch 29344 0.17 20,044.13

  Net Change=0.17 0.17 0.00   20,044.13 = Ending Balance =

1135-0000 Savings Cash 2 44,301.44 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   44,301.44 = Ending Balance =

1620-0000 Equipment 28,039.88 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   28,039.88 = Ending Balance =

1621-0000 Accum. Dep - Equipment -2,898.00 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,898.00 = Ending Balance =

1720-0000 Building Improvement 11,268.56 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   11,268.56 = Ending Balance =

2150-0000 Loans & Exchange -2,500.00 = Beginning Balance =
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General Ledger
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -2,500.00 = Ending Balance =

2245-0000 Insurance Proceed-Prop. Damage -8,485.99 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -8,485.99 = Ending Balance =

2650-0000 Net Payroll 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/06/2023 01/2023 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-204281 106203 451.19 0.00 451.19 01062023

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/20/2023 01/2023 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) K-204280 1202023 451.20 0.00 902.39 01202023

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 0.00 902.39 0.00 To Gross up 1.23

  Net Change=0.00 902.39 902.39   0.00 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings -92,492.69 = Beginning Balance =

  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   -92,492.69 = Ending Balance =

4530-0000 Condo Common Charge 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2023 01/2023 Khaneja (t0001082) R-416588 1442... 0.00 1,144.38 -1,144.38 ClickPay - ACH - A2301010622_NJ4YP7

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/01/2023 01/2023 Trubitt (t0000174) R-416595 1443... 0.00 1,144.38 -2,288.76 ClickPay - ACH - A2301010622_EF8JG7

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/06/2023 01/2023 Younge (t0000178) R-420149 1457... 0.00 1,144.38 -3,433.14 ClickPay - ACH - A2301061215_NX3GV8

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/09/2023 01/2023 Samuels (t0000177) R-421045 7902... 0.00 105.29 -3,538.43 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/09/2023 01/2023 Samuels (t0000177) R-421045 7902... 0.00 467.71 -4,006.14 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/15/2023 01/2023 Hwang (t0004002) R-422569 1464... 0.00 1,144.38 -5,150.52 ClickPay - ACH - A2301150845_ZT9YG3

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/17/2023 01/2023 Riccardi (t0000176) R-422853 1040... 0.00 1,144.38 -6,294.90 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/20/2023 01/2023 Simon (t0000180) R-424379 1396... 0.00 2,396.23 -8,691.13 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/20/2023 01/2023 Samuels (t0000177) R-424380 7918... 0.00 572.00 -9,263.13 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

  Net Change=-9,263.13 0.00 9,263.13   -9,263.13 = Ending Balance =

4700-0000 Commercial/Retail rent 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/10/2023 01/2023 Praveen Gulati (t0000760) R-421450 6875... 0.00 686.63 -686.63 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?ti...

  Net Change=-686.63 0.00 686.63   -686.63 = Ending Balance =

4810-0000 Plus:Prepaid Rent/Maintenanc... 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/24/2023 01/2023 Younge (t0000178) R-425165 1467... 0.00 1,144.38 -1,144.38 ClickPay - ACH - A2301242202_EX8OA0

  Net Change=-1,144.38 0.00 1,144.38   -1,144.38 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 Interest Payment J-78094 0.00 0.17 -0.17 Interest Payment

  Net Change=-0.17 0.00 0.17   -0.17 = Ending Balance =
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General Ledger
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

6202-0000 Accounting 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 Zapken and Loeb L.L.P (zapken) K-199375 1054 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 Balance Payments for 2022 audit and taxes

  Net Change=2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00   2,000.00 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/03/2023 01/2023 Livingston Management Service... K-194907 1052 750.00 0.00 750.00 Management Fee

  Net Change=750.00 750.00 0.00   750.00 = Ending Balance =

6320-0010 Worker's Compensation 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 0.00 4.62 -4.62 paid family leave

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 124.02 0.00 119.40 pay-by-pay insurance

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 0.00 2.40 117.00 voluntary disability

  Net Change=117.00 124.02 7.02   117.00 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/18/2023 01/2023 coned J-78092 203.26 0.00 203.26 coned

  Net Change=203.26 203.26 0.00   203.26 = Ending Balance =

6417-0000 Cable & Internet 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/10/2023 01/2023 verizon J-78086 252.21 0.00 252.21 verizon

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/26/2023 01/2023 verizon J-78088 276.10 0.00 528.31 verizon

  Net Change=528.31 528.31 0.00   528.31 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/24/2023 01/2023 Consolidated Edison Company ... K-198187 12423 41.97 0.00 41.97 44-7223-0652-0201-1 FOR 10.18.22-11.16.2...

  Net Change=41.97 41.97 0.00   41.97 = Ending Balance =

7610-0000 Legal - General 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2023 01/2023 Vernon & Ginsburg,LLP (vernon) K-195460 1053 366.00 0.00 366.00 11/26/2022 DMV Review of condo docs re ba...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2023 01/2023 Vernon & Ginsburg,LLP (vernon) K-195460 1053 305.00 0.00 671.00 11/28/2022 DMV Review of condo docs, E-mai...

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/04/2023 01/2023 Vernon & Ginsburg,LLP (vernon) K-195460 1053 122.00 0.00 793.00 11/29/2022 DMV Telephone conference with ...

  Net Change=793.00 793.00 0.00   793.00 = Ending Balance =

7615-0000 Payroll Processing Fees 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 ADP Processing Fee sum up J-78083 73.97 0.00 73.97 ADP Processing Fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 ADP Processing Fee sum up J-78083 73.97 0.00 147.94 ADP Processing Fee

  Net Change=147.94 147.94 0.00   147.94 = Ending Balance =
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General Ledger
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Referenc
e

Debit Credit Balance Remarks

7630-0000 Bank Charges Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/17/2023 01/2023 clickpay fee J-78084 35.00 0.00 35.00 clickpay fee

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 bank charge J-78090 15.00 0.00 50.00 bank charge

  Net Change=50.00 50.00 0.00   50.00 = Ending Balance =

7845-0000 Gross Salary 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 1,015.38 0.00 1,015.38 To Gross up salary

  Net Change=1,015.38 1,015.38 0.00   1,015.38 = Ending Balance =

7851-0000 FICA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 77.68 0.00 77.68 To Gross up 1.23

  Net Change=77.68 77.68 0.00   77.68 = Ending Balance =

7852-0000 FUTA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 6.10 0.00 6.10 To Gross up 1.23

  Net Change=6.10 6.10 0.00   6.10 = Ending Balance =

7853-0000 SUTA Expense 0.00 = Beginning Balance =

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/23/2023 01/2023 tax J-78089 21.00 0.00 21.00 tax

534condo 534 West 42nd... 01/31/2023 01/2023 To Gross up 1.23 J-77666 21.32 0.00 42.32 To Gross up 1.23

  Net Change=42.32 42.32 0.00   42.32 = Ending Balance =

17,776.68 17,776.68

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 4

General Ledger
Period = Jan 2023

Book = Cash

Sort On =

Friday, March 03, 2023
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3/3/2023 9:27 AM

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  K-19490735736 01/2023 1/3/2023 Livingston Management Services, LLC (livingst)534condo 750.00 1052

  K-19546035764 01/2023 1/4/2023 Vernon & Ginsburg,LLP (vernon) 534condo 793.00 1053

  K-19818736012 01/2023 1/24/2023 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (conediso)534condo 41.97 12423

  K-19937536090 01/2023 1/31/2023 Zapken and Loeb L.L.P (zapken) 534condo 2,000.00 1054

  K-204280 01/2023 1/20/2023 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 451.20 1202023

  K-204281 01/2023 1/6/2023 Artur Ujkaj (v0000081) 534condo 451.19 106203

Total 4,487.36

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Check Register
For Period = Jan 2023

 Page 1 of 1



3/3/2023 9:27 AM

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Cash Acct Account Amount Reference Check # Notes

  R-41658864200 01/2023 1/1/2023 Khaneja(t0001082) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 144299655 ClickPay - ACH - A2301010622_NJ4YP7

  R-41659564200 01/2023 1/1/2023 Trubitt(t0000174) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 144300087 ClickPay - ACH - A2301010622_EF8JG7

  R-42014964341 01/2023 1/6/2023 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 145730501 ClickPay - ACH - A2301061215_NX3GV8

  R-42104564460 01/2023 1/9/2023 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1110-0000 573.00 790257012_145987176https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?tid=L230109_OE0OZ1

  R-42145064472 01/2023 1/10/2023 Praveen Gulati(t0000760) 534condo 1110-0000 686.63 6875_146116560 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?tid=L230110_TK1NI5

  R-42256964536 01/2023 1/15/2023 Hwang(t0004002) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 146441971 ClickPay - ACH - A2301150845_ZT9YG3

  R-42285364582 01/2023 1/17/2023 Riccardi(t0000176) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 1040_146518610 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?tid=L230117_LX6MC4

  R-42437965335 01/2023 1/20/2023 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 1110-0000 2,396.23 1396_146657748 https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?tid=L230120_OX9XG1

  R-42438065335 01/2023 1/20/2023 Samuels(t0000177) 534condo 1110-0000 572.00 791801615_146657749https://www.clickpay.com/viewcheck.aspx?tid=L230120_HB6HH7

  R-42516565450 01/2023 1/24/2023 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1110-0000 1,144.38 146783038 ClickPay - ACH - A2301242202_EX8OA0

Total 11,094.14

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Jan 2023

 Page 1 of 1



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 2 t0000174 Jason Trubitt (Current) 655.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.50 -655.50 0.00

534condo 5 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels (Current) 760.17 104.67 0.00 0.00 655.50 -764.75 -4.58

534condo 6 t0000178 Michael Younge (Current) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38 -1,144.38

534condo 7 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik (Past) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -9,128.13 -9,128.13

534condo RETAIL t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC Praveen Gulati (Current) 524.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.40 0.00 524.40

534condo 1,940.07 104.67 0.00 0.00 1,835.40 -11,692.76 -9,752.69

Aged Receivables Page 1

   Age As Of: 01/31/2023  Post To: 01/2023

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:24 AM



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents

2 Condo 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/1/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 Condo 0.00 t0001082 Dr. Amit Khaneja 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1/1/2017 12/31/2099 0.00

Total 1,144.38

4 Condo 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 5/1/2013 0.00

Total 1,144.38

5 Condo 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 1/1/2013 -4.58

Total 1,144.38

6 Condo 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 2/22/2013 -1,144.38

Total 1,144.38

7 Condo 0.00 t0004002 Alexander Hwang 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/1/2020 11/30/2030 0.00

Total 1,144.38

8 Condo 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00

Total 2,396.23

RETAIL 211-4b2b 0.00 t0000760 Chicago Land Oil Company LLC
Praveen Gulati

0.00 comm 686.63 0.00 0.00 11/1/2015 10/31/2099 524.40

Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 -624.56

Summary Groups Square Market Lease Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance

Footage Rent Charges Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 -624.56

Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00

Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 -624.56

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 01/31/2023

Month Year = 01/2023

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Summary of Charges by Charge Code

(Current/Notice Residents Only)

Charge Code Amount

common 9262.51

comm 686.63

Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 2

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

As Of = 01/31/2023

Month Year = 01/2023

Friday, March 03, 2023

08:23 AM



Balance Per Bank Statement as of 1/31/2023 10,085.99

Outstanding Checks

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
1/24/2023    12423 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 41.97
1/31/2023     1054 zapken - Zapken and Loeb L.L.P 2,000.00
Less: Outstanding Checks 2,041.97

Reconciled Bank Balance 8,044.02

Balance per GL as of 1/31/2023 8,044.02

Reconciled Balance Per G/L 8,044.02

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00

412059300

534condo-ChaseChk-9300 2/28/2023

Bank Reconciliation Report

1/31/2023

Posted by: dishi    on 2/28/2023



Cleared Items:

Cleared Checks

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
12/7/2022     1045 aqua - Aqua Audit 550.00 1/31/2023

12/30/2022   123022 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 4,067.52 1/31/2023

12/30/2022   123022 conediso - Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. 3,420.85 1/31/2023

1/3/2023     1052 livingst - Livingston Management Services, LLC 750.00 1/31/2023

1/4/2023     1053 vernon - Vernon & Ginsburg,LLP 793.00 1/31/2023

1/6/2023   106203 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 451.19 1/31/2023

1/20/2023  1202023 v0000081 - Artur Ujkaj 451.20 1/31/2023

Total Cleared Checks 10,483.76
Cleared Deposits

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
1/4/2023      413 ACH 2,288.76 1/31/2023

1/9/2023      414 ACH 1,144.38 1/31/2023

1/10/2023      415 Lockbox 573.00 1/31/2023

1/11/2023      416 Lockbox 686.63 1/31/2023

1/18/2023      417 ACH 1,144.38 1/31/2023

1/18/2023      418 Lockbox 1,144.38 1/31/2023

1/23/2023      419 Lockbox 2,968.23 1/31/2023

1/26/2023      420 ACH 1,144.38 1/31/2023

Total Cleared Deposits 11,094.14
Cleared Other Items

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
1/10/2023 JE 78086 verizon -252.21 1/31/2023

1/17/2023 JE 78084 clickpay fee -35.00 1/31/2023

1/18/2023 JE 78092 coned -203.26 1/31/2023

1/23/2023 JE 78089 tax -21.00 1/31/2023

1/26/2023 JE 78088 verizon -276.10 1/31/2023

1/31/2023 JE 77666 To Gross up 1.23 -335.09 1/31/2023

1/31/2023 JE 78083 ADP Processing Fee sum up -147.94 1/31/2023

1/31/2023 JE 78090 bank charge -15.00 1/31/2023

Total Cleared Other Items -1,285.60

412059300

534condo-ChaseChk-9300 2/28/2023

Bank Reconciliation Report

1/31/2023

Posted by: dishi    on 2/28/2023











Cleared Items:

Cleared Other Items

Date Tran # Notes Amount Date Cleared
1/31/2023 JE 78094 Interest Payment 0.17 1/31/2023

Total Cleared Other Items 0.17

Balance Per Bank Statement as of 1/31/2023 20,044.13

Reconciled Bank Balance 20,044.13

Balance per GL as of 1/31/2023 20,044.13

Reconciled Balance Per G/L 20,044.13

Difference (Reconciled Bank Balance And Reconciled Balance Per G/L) 0.00

3046731484

534condo-ChaseRes-1484 2/28/2023

Bank Reconciliation Report

1/31/2023

Posted by: dishi    on 2/28/2023






